
Coaches:LaSalle Institute
(B) V Lacrosse

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 23, 2022 Wed Scrimmage Guilderland High
School

6:00
PM

7:30
PM LaSalle Institute HS NL

Mar 30, 2022 Wed Regular
Season Colonie High School 6:00

PM
7:30
PM LaSalle Institute HS NL

Apr 2, 2022 Sat Regular
Season Our Lady of Lourdes 10:00

AM TBD NL

Apr 5, 2022 Tue
Regular
Season 
10-9 W

Columbia High
School

6:30
PM

8:30
PM LaSalle Institute HS NL

CANCELLED Apr
19, 2022 Tue Regular

Season Troy 5:00
PM LaSalle Institute HS NL

Apr 23, 2022 Sat Regular
Season @ Auburn 12:00

PM
Auburn - Holland
Stadium (Turf) NL

Apr 27, 2022 Wed
Regular
Season 
5-16 L

@ Guilderland High
School

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Snyder Field - Varsity
Soccer & Boys Lacrosse L

May 7, 2022 Sat
Regular
Season 
7-10 L

Schuylerville 4:00
PM TBD NL

May 9, 2022 Mon Regular
Season Glens Falls 6:00

PM LaSalle Institute HS L

May 12, 2022 Thu Regular
Season Queensbury 6:00

PM LaSalle Institute HS NL

May 17, 2022 Tue Regular
Season

@ Christian
Brothers Academy,
Albany

6:00
PM Puleo Stadium Field NL
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